
Wed 10/11/2021 17.30 - 18.30 Luka Cvetkovic

Sat 13/11/2021 18.45 - 19.45 Amelia Erhan 

Sun 14/11/2021 08.30 - 10.00 Oluwadara Fajaiyeyomi

Wed 17/11/2021 17.30 - 18.30 Charlie Forrestal

Sat 20/11/2021 18.45 - 19.45 Ewan Fox

Sun 21/11/2021 08.30 - 10.00 James Harcourt 

Wed 24/11/2021 17.30 - 18.30 Abigail King-O'Gorman

Sat 27/11/2021 18.45 - 19.45 Oisin Lee

Sun 28/11/2021 08.30 - 10.00 Nikita Macaru

Wed 01/12/2021 17.30 - 18.30 Caitlin/Reece Maguire

Sat 04/12/2021 18.45 - 19.45 Ciara Marron

Sun 05/12/2021 08.30 - 10.00 Ozzy McEvoy

Wed 08/12/2021 17.30 - 18.30 Sean Moloney

Sat 11/12/2021 18.45 - 19.45 Aoibhin Monaghan

Sun 12/12/2021 09.00 - 10.00 Ethan O'Sullivan
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